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FY 2022 Board & Board Committee Meeting Schedule** 
 

Board of Directors Begins at 5:30 pm in person 

 

• August 4 (Wed)  Independence (combined* meeting with Careers Board) 

• October 6 (Wed)   Grandview 

• December 1 (Wed) TBD 

• February 2 (Wed)  Independence 

• April 6 (Wed)  Grandview 

• June TBD   Annual meeting  
 

Finance Begins at 8am      Marketing Begins at 8:30am 

July 21 (Wed)  Zoom     July 26 (Mon)   Grandview  
September 15 (Wed) Zoom     August 23 (Mon) Grandview  
November 17 (Wed) Zoom     September 27 (Mon)  Grandview  
January 19 (Wed) Zoom     October 25 (Mon) Grandview 
March 16 (Wed) Zoom     November 22 (Mon) Grandview  
May 18 (Wed)  Zoom     December 27 (Mon) Grandview 

January 24 (Mon) Grandview 
Careers Begins at 2pm       February 28 (Mon) Grandview  
August 4 (Wed)  combined*       March 28 (Mon) Grandview 
September 10 (Fri) Grandview    April 25 (Mon)  Grandview 
November 12 (Fri) Grandview    May 23 (Mon)  Grandview 
January 7 (Fri)  Grandview    June 27 (Mon)  Grandview 
March 11 (Fri)  Grandview      
June TBD  Annual Meeting 

 
  

Community Engagement Begins at 9am   Board Development Begins at noon 

July 21 (Wed)  Grandview    July 15 (Thurs)  Zoom 
August 18 (Wed) Grandview    September 16 (Thurs) Zoom 
September 15 (Wed) Grandview    November 18 (Thurs) Zoom 
October 20 (Wed) Grandview    January 20 (Thurs) Zoom 
November 17 (Wed) Grandview    March 17 (Thurs) Zoom 
December 15 (Wed) Grandview    May 19 (Thurs) Zoom 
January 19 (Wed) Grandview 
February 16 (Wed) Grandview 
March 16 (Wed) Grandview 
April 20 (Wed)  Grandview 
May 18 (Wed)  Grandview 
June 15 (Wed)  Grandview 

 

**All in-person meetings will 
also include a Zoom option. 


